Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
40

Cofips
121

County

Denton

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Oats

Sorghum For Grain

Wheat All

Practice

Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003

2003
2003

2003
2003

Planted

4,800

3,600

14,000
14,000

44,000
44,000

Acreage
Harvested

4,700

1,300

13,600
13,600

29,000
29,000

Yield

74.5

44.5

61.5
61.5

29.7
29.7

BU

BU

BU
BU

BU
BU

Production

350,000 BU

57,800 BU

836,000 BU
836,000 BU

860,000 BU
860,000 BU





